Race Date

September 23, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 (<5
2 1
3 2
4 (<5
5 3
6 4
7 5
8 6
9 7
10 8
11 9
12 (<5)
13 10
14 11
15 (<5)
16 12
17 13
18 14
19 15
20 16
21 17

390
432
415
439
431
418
411
419
430
416
412
437
421
428
438
378
381
429
383
382
379

Hailey Heiar
Rebekah Zeigler
Angela Meiners
Leah Warner
Elleanna Wells
Katie Southhard
Jenna Damon
Sara Steder
Linnea Sundman
Kristina Meiners
Annah Dulaney
Katie Crome
Emma Zeller
Teah Almasy
Cami Vincent
Hannah Bauch
Kylie Hill

Kaylee Lowry
Emily Mueller
Tori Moshure
Maddie Dauphin

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

West Carroll XC 9-23
Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varsity
Class - A

Team
East Dubuque
Polo
Durand-Pecatonica
Stockton
Polo
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Polo
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Stockton
Durand-Pecatonica
Polo
Stockton
West Carroll
West Carroll
Polo
West Carroll
West Carroll
West Carroll

Time Pace
21:00.7 7:00/K
23:38.0 7:53/K
24:06.0 8:02/K
24:46.0 8:15/K
24:59.0 8:20/K
25:07.8 8:23/K
25:12.9 8:24/K
25:13.7 8:25/K
25:24.0 8:28/K
25:55.0 8:38/K
27:02.6 9:01/K
27:13.2 9:04/K
27:25.1 9:08/K
27:59.2 9:20/K
28:55.3 9:38/K
29:22.7 9:48/K
29:45.0 9:55/K
30:18.8 10:06/K
30:54.1 10:18/K
32:14.9 10:45/K
32:17.3 10:46/K

09/23/2020 05:17:24



Race Date
September 23, 2020

Place Team
1 Durand-Pecatonica
2 Polo
3 West Carroll

Inc. East Dubuque

Inc. Stockton

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

West Carroll XC 9-23
Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A

Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

25 2 4 5 6 8 9
Top 5Times: 2:05:35.5

36 1 3 7 11 14
Top 5Times: 2:12:19.1

73 12 13 15 16 17
Top 5Times: 2:34:34.1

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

09/23/2020 05:18:19



Race Date
September 23, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Durand-Pecatonica
Team Score (places):25

415 Angela Meiners
418 Katie Southhard
411 Jenna Damon
419 Sara Steder
416 Kristina Meiners
412 Annah Dulaney
421 Emma Zeller

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Polo
Team Score (places):36

432 Rebekah Zeigler
431 Elleanna Wells
430 Linnea Sundman
428 Teah Almasy
429 Kaylee Lowry

ga b~ WN P

Team - West Carroll
Team Score (places):73

378 Hannah Bauch
381 Kylie Hill

383 Emily Mueller
382 Tori Moshure
379 Maddie Dauphin

a b~ WN P

Team - Stockton
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 439 Leah Warner
2 437 Katie Crome
3 438 Cami Vincent

Team - East Dubuque
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 390 Hailey Heiar

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

West Carroll XC 9-23
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 25:07.1
2 2 24:06.0 24:06.0 0:00.0
4 6 25:07.8 49:13.8 1:01.8
5 11 25:12.9 1:14:26.7 1:06.9
6 17 25:13.7  1:39:40.5 1:07.7
8 25 25:55.0 2:05:35.5 1:49.0
9) (34) 27:02.6  2:32:38.1 2:56.6
(10) (44) 27:25.1  3:00:03.3 3:19.1
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 26:27.8
1 1 23:38.0 23:38.0 0:00.0
3 4 24:59.0 48:37.0 1:21.0
7 11 25:24.0 1:14:01.0 1:46.0
11 22 27:59.2  1:42:00.3 4:21.2
14 36 30:18.8  2:12:19.1 6:40.8
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 30:54.8
12 12 29:22.7 29:22.7 0:00.0
13 25 29:45.0 59:07.7 0:22.3
15 40 30:54.1  1:30:01.8 1:31.4
16 56 32:14.9 2:02:16.8 2:52.2
17 73 32:17.3  2:34:34.1 2:54.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 24:46.0 24:46.0 0:00.0
Less Than 5 27:13.2 51:59.2 2:27.2
Less Than 5 28:55.3 1:20:54.5 4:09.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:00.7 21:00.7 0:00.0
1 09/23/2020 05:17:55




Race Date

September 23, 2020

Place Score Bib No

West Carroll XC 9-23

Name

1 (<5
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 (<5
9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 (<5)
19 16
20 (<5)
21 (<5)
22 (<5)
23 17
24 (<5)
25 18

375
387
424
385
386
427
399
436
409
398
407
388
422
389
396
392
426
372
394
434
435
433
425
374
423

Briar Nevills
Cross Oberman
Carson Jones
Braedyn Budde
Matt Foote

Wyatt Queckboerner

Liam Hammand
Connor Vincent
Bradyn Windnagle
Jaden Gocken
Antonio Suarez
Hayden Schemmel
Avery Grenoble
Braydon Yoerger
Evan Folk

Jesse Biesemeier
Ben Plachno
Brennon Cavanagh
Logan Braun
Matthew Ernst
Kayden Schubert
Kristian Adleman
Carter Merdian
Tyvan Hartson
Logan Hudson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - A

Team
West Carroll
East Dubuque
Polo
East Dubuque
East Dubuque
Polo
Durand-Pecatonica
Stockton
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
East Dubuque
Polo
East Dubuque
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Polo
West Carroll
Durand-Pecatonica
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Polo
West Carroll
Polo

Time Pace
17:40.9 5:54/M
19:02.1 6:21/M
19:10.1  6:23/M
19:32.8 6:31/M
19:35.8  6:32/M
19:36.8  6:32/M
19:37.1  6:32/M
20:08.3 6:43/M
20:12.8  6:44/M
20:19.9 6:47/M
20:19.9 6:47/M
21:07.4  7:02/M
21:20.8 7:07/M
21:21.2  7:07/M
21:36.4  7:12/M
21:53.5 7:18/M
21:59.7  7:20/M
22:04.0 7:21/M
22:43.7  7:35/M
22:51.1 7:37/M
23:35.2  7:52/M
24:03.3 8:01/M
24:41.0 8:14/M
28:54.6  9:38/M
32:23.6 10:48/M

09/23/2020 05:56:34



Race Date
September 23, 2020

Place Team
1 East Dubuque
2 Durand-Pecatonica
3 Polo

Inc. West Carroll

Inc. Stockton

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

West Carroll XC 9-23
Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - A
Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

30 1 3 4 10 12
Top 5 Times: 1:40:39.4

43 6 7 8 9 13 14
Top 5Times: 1:42:06.2

50 2 5 11 15 17 18

Top 5Times: 1:46:48.5

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

16

09/23/2020 05:57:45



West Carroll XC 9-23

Race Date
September 23, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Combined Boys and Girls Open
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Durand-Pecatonica Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 24:16.9
1 391 Joshua Bardell 1 1 22:12.0 22:12.0 0:00.0
2 402 Tyler Kormoczy 2 3 23:39.8 45:51.8 1:27.8
3 404 Ivan Ruiz 3 6 24:41.9 1:10:33.8 2:29.9
4 400 Brayden Hughes 4 10 24:42.4  1:35:16.2 2:30.4
5 393 Seth Bolen 5 15 26:08.4 2:01:24.7 3:56.4
6 401 Connor Hughes (6) (22) 29:26.8  2:30:51.5 7:14.8
7 408 Francisco Suarez @) (28) 30:07.3  3:00:58.8 7:55.3
Team - West Carroll Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 371 Dallas Bunn Less Than 5 27:45.7 27:45.7 0:00.0
2 376 Zaiden Smith Less Than 5 32:43.7 1:00:29.4 4:58.0
3 377 Cooper Wolfe Less Than 5 35:15.8  1:35:45.3 7:30.1

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/23/2020 06:45:04



Race Date
September 23, 2020

Place Score BibNo Name
1 (<5 413  Emma Gocken
2 (<5 417  Jocelyn Noud
3 (<5 440  Kloey Ostendorf

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

West Carroll XC 9-23
Overall Finish List
Girls

Combined Boys and Girls
Class - A

Team
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
West Carroll

Time Pace
27:51.1  9:17/M
30:42.3 10:14/M
42:10.1 14:03/M

09/23/2020 06:43:11



Race Date

September 23, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Name
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391
402
404
400
393
371
401
408
376
377

Joshua Bardell
Tyler Kormoczy
Ivan Ruiz
Brayden Hughes
Seth Bolen
Dallas Bunn
Connor Hughes
Francisco Suarez
Zaiden Smith
Cooper Wolfe

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

West Carroll XC 9-23
Overall Finish List

Boys

Combined Boys and Girls

Class - A

Team
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
West Carroll
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
West Carroll
West Carroll

Time Pace
22:12.0  7:24/M
23:39.8 7:53/M
24:41.9  8:14/M
24:42.4  8:14/M
26:08.4  8:43/M
27:45.7  9:15/M
29:26.8  9:49/M
30:07.3 10:02/M
32:43.7 10:55/M
35:15.8 11:45/M

09/23/2020 06:43:11



Race Date West Carroll XC 9-23

September 23, 2020 Team Summary Results
Boys

Combined Boys and Girls Open

Class - A
Top 5 = = Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 1*
1 Durand-Pecatonica 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Top 5Times: 2:01:24.7
Inc. West Carroll Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/23/2020 06:41:08



West Carroll XC 9-23

Race Date
September 23, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Combined Boys and Girls Open
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Durand-Pecatonica Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 24:16.9
1 391 Joshua Bardell 1 1 22:12.0 22:12.0 0:00.0
2 402 Tyler Kormoczy 2 3 23:39.8 45:51.8 1:27.8
3 404 Ivan Ruiz 3 6 24:41.9 1:10:33.8 2:29.9
4 400 Brayden Hughes 4 10 24:42.4  1:35:16.2 2:30.4
5 393 Seth Bolen 5 15 26:08.4 2:01:24.7 3:56.4
6 401 Connor Hughes (6) (22) 29:26.8  2:30:51.5 7:14.8
7 408 Francisco Suarez @) (28) 30:07.3  3:00:58.8 7:55.3
Team - West Carroll Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 371 Dallas Bunn Less Than 5 27:45.7 27:45.7 0:00.0
2 376 Zaiden Smith Less Than 5 32:43.7 1:00:29.4 4:58.0
3 377 Cooper Wolfe Less Than 5 35:15.8  1:35:45.3 7:30.1

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/23/2020 06:45:04



Race Date
September 23, 2020

Place Team
Inc. West Carroll
Inc. Durand-Pecatonica

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

West Carroll XC 9-23

Team Summary Results
Girls

Combined Boys and Girls Open

Class - A

................. Finishers

Top 5

Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

09/23/2020 06:41:40



Race Date
September 23, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Durand-Pecatonica
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 413 Emma Gocken
2 417 Jocelyn Noud

Team - West Carroll
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 440 Kloey Ostendorf

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

West Carroll XC 9-23
Final Team Results

Girls
Combined Boys and Girls Open
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 27:51.1 27:51.1 0:00.0
Less Than 5 30:42.3 58:33.4 2:51.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 42:10.1 42:10.1 0:00.0
1 09/23/2020 06:45:48



